ORDERING INFORMATION
Model
Input
Voltage
Input
Wattage
Finish LED CT  CRI Lumen
Dimensions
(OD  X H)
Energy Star
AE59-W-3000K 120V 15W White 3000K > 80 1210 7.4" x 1.5" Yes
AE59-W-4000K 120V 15W White 4000K > 80 1260 7.4" x 1.5" Yes
Features
Housing
Die Form Aluminum, Epoxy Powder Coating or Anodized
Suitable for New Construction – J-Box Direct Mounting Suitable
for Recess Can Retrofit
Finish Option: White, Brushed Aluminum, Oil Rubbed Bronze
Optical
Shade:  High Transmission Acrylic - Creates Excellent Light
LED Color Temperature Option: 3000K, 4000K
Electrical
LED Driver: On Board 120V
Lamp
Built-in LED Module
Certification
UL/cUL Listed, ETL/cETL Listed, Wet Location Rated
Warranty
5 Years Warranty on Driver and LED Module
AE59
LED Disk Light
817) 468-3591 04/28/2020
AE59-BA-3000K 120V 15W 3000K 1210 7.4" x 1.5" Yes
AE59-BA-4000K 120V 15W Brushed Aluminum 4000K
> 80
> 80 1260 7.4" x 1.5" Yes
AE59-ORB-3000K 15W 3000K 1210 7.4" x 1.5" Yes
AE59-ORB-4000K 15W Oil Rubbed Bronze 4000K
> 80
> 80 1260 7.4" x 1.5" Yes
Brushed Aluminum
Oil Rubbed Bronze120V
120V